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1 Fratelli Canalicchio S.P.A. 00709400550 30/05/2018 10:00:02,097000 82.400,00€        24.720,00€    24.720,00€        
2 Simar S.R.L. 00695230540 30/05/2018 10:00:03,465000 155.000,00€      38.750,00€    63.470,00€        
3 El.Trev. Di Sabatini Franco E C. - Societa' In Nome Collettivo 01190440543 30/05/2018 10:00:03,761000 867.240,08€      260.172,02€  323.642,02€      
4 Electrolink S.R.L. 00768900524 30/05/2018 10:00:03,794000 229.966,40€      57.491,60€    381.133,62€      
5 Mci S.P.A 01139580524 30/05/2018 10:00:04,000000 243.000,00€      60.750,00€    441.883,62€      
6 Petruzzi Srl 02790900548 30/05/2018 10:00:04,008000 1.000.000,00€   200.000,00€  641.883,62€      
7 Artegraf S.R.L. 02637320546 30/05/2018 10:00:04,115000 330.600,00€      82.650,00€    724.533,62€      
8 G.M. Grafica S.R.L. 01155980541 30/05/2018 10:00:04,346000 717.894,13€      143.578,83€  868.112,45€      
9 Fucine Umbre-Terni Soc. A R.L. 00051220556 30/05/2018 10:00:04,349000 1.000.000,00€   300.000,00€  1.168.112,45€   
10 U.S.A. - Umbria Stampi Attrezzature S.R.L. 00509590543 30/05/2018 10:00:04,580000 254.000,00€      63.500,00€    1.231.612,45€   
11 Stampa E Stampe S.R.L. 01261950552 30/05/2018 10:00:04,596000 96.000,00€        28.800,00€    1.260.412,45€   
12 Pt Production Tools S.R.L. 03416300543 30/05/2018 10:00:06,277000 364.634,00€      91.158,50€    1.351.570,95€   
13 Il Pianeta Delle Idee Srl 02015140540 30/05/2018 10:00:06,531000 78.365,00€        23.509,50€    1.375.080,45€   
14 Ipercap S.R.L. 01419330558 30/05/2018 10:00:11,314000 148.000,00€      44.400,00€    1.419.480,45€   
15 Marinelli A. Calce-Inerti S.R.L. 00644830549 30/05/2018 10:00:12,760000 565.710,00€      141.427,50€  1.560.907,95€   
16 Tipografia Pontefelcino S.R.L. 02961980543 30/05/2018 10:00:12,808000 1.350.000,00€   270.000,00€  1.830.907,95€   
17 Castellani Perforazioni S.N.C. Di Carlo Castellani E Figli 01434620553 30/05/2018 10:00:13,475000 431.865,00€      129.559,50€  1.960.467,45€   
18 Qfp S.R.L. 02621740543 30/05/2018 10:00:13,991000 157.113,18€      47.133,95€    2.007.601,40€   
19 Fotolito Graphicolor S.N.C. Di Tiroli Antonello E C. 01661030542 30/05/2018 10:00:15,358000 52.000,00€        13.000,00€    2.020.601,40€   
20 Cae Elettronica S.R.L. 02917310548 30/05/2018 10:00:15,787000 311.836,00€      77.959,00€    2.098.560,40€   
21 Fustellificio Mm S.N.C. Di Catana Roberto E C. 01227820543 30/05/2018 10:00:16,067000 410.000,00€      102.500,00€  2.201.060,40€   
22 L'Antica Tradizione Del Pane S.R.L. 03418040543 30/05/2018 10:00:16,603000 86.360,11€        21.590,03€    2.222.650,43€   
23 Penta Color S.R.L. 02399360540 30/05/2018 10:00:17,502000 65.350,00€        16.337,50€    2.238.987,93€   
24 Faluomi S.R.L. 02778850541 30/05/2018 10:00:19,063000 844.350,00€      200.000,00€  2.438.987,93€   
25 Vetreria Artigiana Marscianese S.R.L. 03010830549 30/05/2018 10:00:19,263000 246.000,00€      61.500,00€    2.500.487,93€   
26 Bartoli Nello S.N.C. 02340140546 30/05/2018 10:00:19,401000 146.000,00€      36.500,00€    2.536.987,93€   
27 Era Electronic Systems S.R.L. 02660830544 30/05/2018 10:00:19,510000 92.700,00€        23.175,00€    2.560.162,93€   
28 Tecno.Mec. S.R.L. 02455800546 30/05/2018 10:00:19,881000 432.600,00€      86.520,00€    2.646.682,93€   
29 L.A. Inox S.R.L. 00663510543 30/05/2018 10:00:25,552000 315.000,00€      94.500,00€    2.741.182,93€   
30 Officine Della Canonica - S.R.L. 00164380545 30/05/2018 10:00:51,524000 143.150,00€      35.787,50€    2.776.970,43€   
31 Casagrande S.R.L. 03364680540 30/05/2018 10:01:30,301000 943.000,00€      188.600,00€  2.965.570,43€   
32 Mandoloni Emilio S.N.C.Carpenteria In Ferro 02017660545 30/05/2018 10:02:15,177000 150.000,00€      45.000,00€    3.010.570,43€   
33 Work Mec S.N.C. Di Baccaille Antonello & C. 02118710546 30/05/2018 10:43:36,053000 668.160,00€      167.040,00€  3.177.610,43€   
34 Simaco - S.N.C. - Di Coscia Carlaserena E C. 01841540543 30/05/2018 11:19:28,991000 162.189,00€      40.547,25€    3.218.157,68€   
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35 Europizza S.R.L. 02523730543 30/05/2018 11:53:48,421000 1.094.666,00€   328.399,80€  3.546.557,48€   
36 Ar.Met. S.R.L. 00562720540 30/05/2018 12:41:01,474000 229.380,00€      45.876,00€    3.592.433,48€   
37 Officina Meccanica Cicioni Giampaolo S.A.S. 02270340546 30/05/2018 13:52:45,009000 197.000,00€      49.250,00€    3.641.683,48€   
38 Confini S.R.L. 03449180540 30/05/2018 14:23:02,887000 85.000,00€        21.250,00€    3.662.933,48€   
39 Brufani Precision Mechanics S.R.L. 01539000545 30/05/2018 17:01:20,812000 561.240,00€      140.310,00€  3.803.243,48€   
40 Antico Pastificio Umbro S.R.L. 02065030542 30/05/2018 19:09:47,537000 126.987,00€      38.096,10€    3.841.339,58€   
41 Santangelo Group S.R.L. 01387330556 31/05/2018 08:58:32,087000 244.300,00€      61.075,00€    3.902.414,58€   
42 Tre B Di Bernacchi & C. S.R.L. 01584960547 31/05/2018 13:16:59,235000 395.000,00€      98.750,00€    4.001.164,58€   
43 Zanotti Francesco 02763730542 31/05/2018 14:59:05,913000 670.000,00€      167.500,00€  4.168.664,58€   
44 Fusion Srl 03516000548 31/05/2018 17:15:35,089000 375.920,00€      93.980,00€    4.262.644,58€   
45 Metalmeccanica Montonese Srl 02939560542 01/06/2018 11:42:25,084000 87.650,00€        21.912,50€    4.284.557,08€   
46 Scatolificio Kartopac S.R.L. 00606890549 04/06/2018 12:27:40,529000 375.000,00€      93.750,00€    4.378.307,08€   
47 New Entry S.R.L. 02702610425 04/06/2018 15:56:01,180000 79.600,00€        19.900,00€    4.398.207,08€   
48 M.C. Di Rabeschi Sauro & C. S.A.S 00491970554 04/06/2018 16:36:49,027000 135.000,00€      33.750,00€    4.431.957,08€   
49 Officine Meccaniche Merendoni S.R.L. 02407890546 04/06/2018 18:48:25,276000 450.000,00€      112.500,00€  4.544.457,08€   
50 Grafiche Sabbioni Di Sabbioni Giuseppe & Figli Snc 02082300548 05/06/2018 10:51:24,347000 1.500.000,00€   200.000,00€  4.744.457,08€   
51 Tecnotex S.N.C. Di Maiarelli E Famiani 01828290542 05/06/2018 12:18:49,470000 390.000,00€      97.500,00€    4.841.957,08€   
52 Cm Cartotecnica Moderna S.R.L. 00163460546 06/06/2018 10:57:51,568000 100.000,00€      25.000,00€    4.866.957,08€   
53 So.Co.Mec. S.R.L. 00555950559 07/06/2018 09:43:33,381000 83.764,00€        25.129,20€    4.892.086,28€   
54 Pf Srl 03400600544 07/06/2018 10:53:39,728000 83.000,00€        20.750,00€    4.912.836,28€   
55 Co.Vetro Di Ottavi Paolo E Cesaro Domenico S.N.C. 01169500541 07/06/2018 17:26:15,367000 706.770,00€      176.692,50€  5.089.528,78€   
56 Persichetti Stampi S.R.L. 02951450549 09/06/2018 13:04:53,412000 538.867,00€      134.716,75€  5.224.245,53€   
57 F.O.M.A.P. S.R.L. 01614450540 13/06/2018 17:01:37,408000 750.323,40€      187.580,85€  5.411.826,38€   
58 Food Service Group S.R.L. 02072060540 14/06/2018 12:03:29,806000 80.654,19€        20.163,55€    5.431.989,93€   
59 Host Service S.R.L. 13624611003 15/06/2018 16:26:00,102000 820.000,00€      246.000,00€  5.677.989,93€   
60 Termotiberina S.R.L. 02603990546 19/06/2018 16:23:14,130000 618.000,00€      154.500,00€  5.832.489,93€   
61 Unicable Srl 00944150523 20/06/2018 08:33:01,189000 300.000,00€      75.000,00€    5.907.489,93€   
62 Tardioli Alfredo S.R.L. 01224150548 20/06/2018 17:39:27,614000 273.690,00€      82.107,00€    5.989.596,93€   
63 Expoform Italy S.R.L. In Breve Expoform S.R.L. 03412180543 21/06/2018 15:42:44,115000 220.000,00€      55.000,00€    6.044.596,93€   
64 Ramal S.R.L. 00507030542 21/06/2018 16:04:20,022000 99.000,00€        24.750,00€    6.069.346,93€   
65 Consulcad S.R.L. 02376380545 21/06/2018 17:02:59,971000 65.625,00€        16.406,25€    6.085.753,18€   
66 Pav.I. S.R.L. 02052930548 21/06/2018 17:36:10,399000 270.000,00€      81.000,00€    6.166.753,18€   
67 Ge.Ba. - Carni Di Genovese Massimiliano E Genovese Paolo S.R.L. 00560410573 21/06/2018 17:40:33,808000 246.739,36€      74.021,81€    6.240.774,99€   
68 Femac S.R.L. 03042380547 21/06/2018 18:38:45,580000 466.400,00€      116.600,00€  6.357.374,99€   
69 Mascioli Carni - Societa' A Responsabilita' Limitata 02703240545 22/06/2018 09:58:29,202000 186.967,61€      56.090,28€    6.413.465,27€   
70 Ferro Umbria Srl 00050620558 22/06/2018 10:06:20,250000 55.450,00€        16.635,00€    6.430.100,27€   
71 Dolciaria Severini S.R.L. 03359810540 22/06/2018 11:09:18,580000 321.000,00€      80.250,00€    6.510.350,27€   
72 Neri Ricerca E Sviluppo S.R.L. 11671381009 22/06/2018 11:47:25,714000 890.300,00€      200.000,00€  6.710.350,27€   
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1 Coiben S.R.L. 01223520550 30/05/2018 10:00:03,186000 54.700,00€        13.675,00€    13.675,00€        
2 Iron S.P.A. 01622860540 30/05/2018 10:00:03,421000 1.175.000,00€   200.000,00€  213.675,00€      
3 T.C.T. S.R.L. (Taglio E Commercializzazione Tubi S.R.L.) 00693900557 30/05/2018 10:00:03,756000 392.052,00€      98.013,00€    311.688,00€      
4 Tecnokar Trailers S.R.L. 02506720545 30/05/2018 10:00:03,893000 1.000.000,00€   200.000,00€  511.688,00€      
5 Concetti S.P.A. 00402270540 30/05/2018 10:00:04,483000 1.127.840,00€   112.784,00€  624.472,00€      
6 Vimer S.R.L. 01425960547 30/05/2018 10:00:06,048000 287.725,00€      71.931,25€    696.403,25€      
7 S.I. Cart. S.P.A. 01198590513 30/05/2018 10:00:08,836000 720.310,00€      72.031,00€    768.434,25€      
8 Sisas S.P.A. 02253560540 30/05/2018 10:00:08,915000 626.858,00€      156.714,50€  925.148,75€      
9 Co.Me.Ar. Srl Lavorazioni, Meccaniche Industriali Ed Aeronautiche 01652300540 30/05/2018 10:00:11,408000 1.000.000,00€   100.000,00€  1.025.148,75€   
10 Tintoria Lavanderia Petrini S.R.L. 01546060540 30/05/2018 10:00:14,208000 398.100,00€      99.525,00€    1.124.673,75€   
11 B.S.P. S.R.L. - Super Precision Rings For Bearings 02080900547 30/05/2018 10:00:15,841000 1.000.000,00€   100.000,00€  1.224.673,75€   
12 Tamagnini Impianti S.R.L. 00499220549 30/05/2018 10:00:18,539000 70.694,27€        17.673,57€    1.242.347,32€   
13 Kemon - S.P.A. 00237580543 30/05/2018 10:00:19,518000 103.463,00€      25.865,75€    1.268.213,07€   
14 Pasqui S.R.L. 01172390542 30/05/2018 10:00:20,709000 1.143.880,00€   114.388,00€  1.382.601,07€   
15 Diva - International S.R.L. - In Sigla Diva S.R.L. 01706220546 30/05/2018 10:00:21,087000 1.000.000,00€   100.000,00€  1.482.601,07€   
16 Cartoedit- Societa' A Responsabilita' Limitata 00176710549 30/05/2018 10:46:38,921000 63.305,00€        15.826,25€    1.498.427,32€   
17 Art S.P.A. 03424610545 30/05/2018 11:03:01,727000 164.438,26€      16.443,83€    1.514.871,15€   
18 S.A.L.P.A. - S.A. Lavorazione Prodotti Alimentari Di Cherubini Domenico 00592180541 14/06/2018 16:16:11,435000 1.000.000,00€   100.000,00€  1.614.871,15€   
19 Befood S.R.L. 01406270551 22/06/2018 11:26:16,770000 767.346,27€      153.469,25€  1.768.340,40€   
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1 Bizzarri S.R.L. 01322490556 30/05/2018 10:00:03,314000 60.700,00€        15.175,00€    15.175,00€        
2 Carloni Maglierie S.R.L. 02122150549 30/05/2018 10:00:04,722000 254.335,80€      63.583,95€    78.758,95€        
3 Rb Design Di Biagioli Roberto 03291630543 30/05/2018 10:00:04,739000 256.449,00€      76.934,70€    155.693,65€      
4 Sol S.R.L. 02838640544 30/05/2018 10:00:05,799000 155.000,00€      46.500,00€    202.193,65€      
5 Soff-Art S.R.L. 01412230557 30/05/2018 10:00:06,622000 63.800,00€        19.140,00€    221.333,65€      
6 Novella Confezioni S.R.L. 02558930547 30/05/2018 10:00:12,843000 175.000,00€      43.750,00€    265.083,65€      
7 Falegnameria Fiorini Di Fiorini Mauro 03203710540 30/05/2018 10:00:14,444000 106.000,00€      26.500,00€    291.583,65€      
8 Tecnolegno - Societa' A Responsabilita' Limitata 01852150547 30/05/2018 10:00:17,607000 351.644,00€      87.911,00€    379.494,65€      
9 L.A. Cost S.R.L. 03225970544 30/05/2018 10:00:18,819000 562.100,00€      140.525,00€  520.019,65€      
10 Fail Societa' Cooperativa 03375980541 30/05/2018 10:00:19,497000 328.722,75€      82.180,69€    602.200,34€      
11 Maglificio Stiancia S.R.L. 01542940547 30/05/2018 10:00:21,734000 60.300,00€        15.075,00€    617.275,34€      
12 C.S. S.R.L. 01165940543 30/05/2018 10:00:23,014000 194.000,00€      48.500,00€    665.775,34€      
13 Alis Creation Societa' A Responsabilita' Limitata Semplificata 03356970545 30/05/2018 10:00:24,352000 114.900,00€      28.725,00€    694.500,34€      
14 Aran Creazioni S.N.C. Di Bonaccorsi Lucia E. C. 02340050547 30/05/2018 10:00:39,254000 196.000,00€      49.000,00€    743.500,34€      
15 Falegnameria Artigiana F.Lli Volpi S.N.C. 02360960542 30/05/2018 10:00:41,445000 128.931,00€      32.232,75€    775.733,09€      
16 Abaca' S.A.S. Di Carpinelli Fabio 02894180542 30/05/2018 10:00:58,585000 85.000,00€        21.250,00€    796.983,09€      
17 Manni Maglieria S.R.L. 01365830551 30/05/2018 10:01:02,142000 118.000,00€      29.500,00€    826.483,09€      
18 Gianangeli - S.R.L. 01169800545 30/05/2018 10:42:56,345000 110.000,00€      27.500,00€    853.983,09€      
19 L.A.P. S.A.S. Di Milena Scorteccia & C. 02178310542 30/05/2018 12:02:29,426000 232.718,00€      58.179,50€    912.162,59€      
20 Assitex S.N.C. Di Tiacci Stefano E Di Lauro Antonio 02743810547 31/05/2018 13:32:47,036000 52.000,00€        13.000,00€    925.162,59€      
21 Framar Srl 01587000546 01/06/2018 13:31:14,559000 130.210,00€      32.552,50€    957.715,09€      
22 Stile Libero Societa' A Responsabilita' Limitata 03499080541 13/06/2018 12:57:53,299000 352.690,00€      88.172,50€    1.045.887,59€   
23 Casarreda S.A.S. Di Pecorari Francesco E C. 01115460543 18/06/2018 16:34:34,117000 145.000,00€      36.250,00€    1.082.137,59€   
24 Divania S.R.L. 00687020552 19/06/2018 15:50:29,953000 274.500,00€      82.350,00€    1.164.487,59€   
25 Novaser S.R.L. 03483670547 21/06/2018 16:21:28,496000 139.088,00€      34.772,00€    1.199.259,59€   
26 Falegnameria Biagetti S.R.L. 03560070546 21/06/2018 17:35:48,733000 58.000,00€        14.500,00€    1.213.759,59€   
27 Salis - S.R.L. 01433290549 21/06/2018 18:09:05,620000 165.832,00€      33.166,40€    1.246.925,99€   
28 Mobili Duchi S.N.C. Di Duchi Giovanni & C. 00326990546 22/06/2018 10:06:12,166000 123.100,00€      30.775,00€    1.277.700,99€   
29 Erregi S.R.L. 02972210542 22/06/2018 11:50:19,459000 355.000,00€      88.750,00€    1.366.450,99€   
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1 Emu Group S.P.A. 03765320969 30/05/2018 10:00:03,800000 630.140,00€      157.535,00€  157.535,00€      
2 Metalprogetti S.P.A. 02129340549 30/05/2018 10:00:08,606000 693.299,50€      173.324,88€  330.859,88€      
3 Sterne International S.P.A. 01913370548 30/05/2018 10:00:09,403000 142.059,00€      35.514,75€    366.374,63€      
4 U.Jet S.R.L. 01388750547 30/05/2018 10:00:11,098000 326.900,00€      81.725,00€    448.099,63€      
5 Lennok - Societa' Per Azioni 00597620541 30/05/2018 10:00:16,907000 578.337,50€      144.584,38€  592.684,01€      
6 Cardinalini & C. - S.P.A. 00195830559 30/05/2018 10:00:24,473000 136.900,00€      34.225,00€    626.909,01€      
7 Roscini Atelier S.R.L. 11734570010 07/06/2018 17:17:34,377000 117.500,00€      29.375,00€    656.284,01€      
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